Action ID

NWS-2006-1421-2
NWS-2006-1345-2
NWS-2006-1451-2
NWS-2006-1209-2
NWS-2006-1219-2
NWS-2006-1254-3
NWS-2006-1330-2
NWS-2006-1426-2
NWS-2006-1398-2
NWS-2006-1408-3
NWS-2006-1410-4
NWS-2006-1220-2
NWS-2006-1401-2
NWS-2006-1279-6
NWS-2006-1279-9
NWS-2006-1293-2
NWS-2006-1309-2
NWS-2006-1357-2
NWS-2006-1279-2
NWS-2006-1316-2
NWS-2006-1392-2
NWS-2006-1411-2
NWS-2006-1484-2
NWS-2007-24-5
NWS-2006-1400-2
NWS-2006-1422-2
NWS-2007-24-2
NWS-2006-1226-2
NWS-2006-1450-2
NWS-2006-1483-2
NWS-2007-17-2
NWS-2007-45-2
NWS-2006-1213-8
NWS-2006-1319-2
NWS-2006-1334-3
NWS-2006-1356-3
NWS-2007-85-2
NWS-2007-100-2
NWS-2007-117-2
NWS-2007-134-2

Project Name

Chernomorets, Viadimir

Island County Public Works Department
Sewall Wetland Consulting, Inc.
Puget Sound Energy (PSE)
Larsen, Nancy

Federal Way Public Works
Colee, Patrick and Diane
Hansis, Wolfram

Nicholson, Todd

Bulanov, Alex

Chelan, County of

Battle Ground School District
Berry, John and Jamie
McClung, Mike

McClung, Mike

Kosche, Kevin

Sound Transit

Nielsen, Steve

McClung, Mike

Leavitt Companies

Saikewicz, Myron and Irene
Balster, Le-Roy A

NAMES FAMILY LTD

Olympia Yacht Club

Wa St Parks and Recreation
Wa St Parks and Recreation
Olympia Yacht Club

Bureau of Reclamation
Snohomish County Public Works
City of Kalama

BP Cherry Point Refinery
General Services Administration
Valley Recycling

Groendyk, Earl

Seattle City Light

Horner, Michael and Pam
Fleming, Krista

Wa St Dept of Fish and Wildlife
Neffner IV, George

Mader, Mark

Type

EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALSP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
ATENWPPCN
EVALRGPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALRGP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALRGP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN
EVALPGPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWP
EVALPGPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
UNAUTHACT
EVALRGP
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALRGPPCN
EVALNWP
EVALNWPPCN
EVALNWPPCN

ORM DATABASE Janl-Jan 31, 2007

Project Manager

PERRY, RANDEL J
Powell, Susan

KLEIN, AMY S
ROMANO, OLIVIA H
PERRY, RANDEL J
KLEIN, AMY S

Powell, Susan

KLEIN, AMY S

PELL, JOHN L
PERRY, RANDEL J
KNAUB, DEBORAH J
PELL, JOHN L
BRADLEY, KATRINA S
HANSEN, KRISTINE S
HANSEN, KRISTINE S
GREEN, JAMES D
KENNEDY, JOHN F
COFFEY, FRANCES E
HANSEN, KRISTINE S
PERRY, RANDEL J
GREEN, JAMES D
COFFEY, FRANCES E

GREENWOOD, GLORIA J

COFFEY, FRANCES E
BRADLEY, KATRINA S
BRADLEY, KATRINA S
COFFEY, FRANCES E
ERKEL, TIM R
GLENN, SUSAN S
BROCK, JOSEPH W
Perry, Randel

PERRY, RANDEL J
KLEIN, AMY S
HANSEN, KRISTINE S
ERKEL, TIM R

ERKEL, TIM R

Powell, Susan

ERKEL, TIM R

Powell, Susan

Powell, Susan

Closure Method

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Withdrawn Due to No Permit Required (NPR)
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Discretionary Authority

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Voluntary Restoration

Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions

Work Type City

PIER

FILL

Bellingham

Auburn
Bonney Lake

Federal Way
Kirkland
Custer

Battle Ground
Manson
Chelan

Chelan
Ocean Shores

Chelan
Ferndale
Ocean Shores
Tacoma

Olympia

Pateros
Olympia

Blaine
Blaine

Pateros

Seattle
Seattle

County

Whatcom

Pierce

Wahkiakum
Whatcom

Clark
Chelan
Grays
Kitsap
Whatcom

Thurston
Grays

Whatcom

Pend Oreille
Stevens

Spokane
King
King

Waterway

SILVER CREEK

GREEN RIVER

FORBES CREEK
Cathlamet Channel
CALIFORNIA CREEK

Salmon Creek

North Bay

Hood Canal

Lummi River
Eld Inlet

Commencement Bay
Budd Inlet

Columbia River
Budd Inlet

Strait of Georgia
Semiahmoo Bay

Methow River

LAKE WASHINGTON
LAKE WASHINGTON

Authority

Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 10
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 404
Section 10
Section 10
Section 10
Section 404
None

Section 10
Section 10
Section 404
Section 10/404
Section 404
Section 10/404
Section 10
Section 10/404
Section 10
Section 10
Section 10/404
Section 10/404
Section 10/404
Section 10
Section 404
Section 404
Section 10
Section 10/404
Section 404
Section 10
Section 404
Section 10
Section 10

Date Closed

04-Jan-2007
05-Jan-2007
05-Jan-2007
09-Jan-2007
09-Jan-2007
09-Jan-2007
09-Jan-2007
09-Jan-2007
11-Jan-2007
11-Jan-2007
11-Jan-2007
12-Jan-2007
12-Jan-2007
16-Jan-2007
16-Jan-2007
16-Jan-2007
16-Jan-2007
16-Jan-2007
17-Jan-2007
17-Jan-2007
18-Jan-2007
18-Jan-2007
18-Jan-2007
18-Jan-2007
19-Jan-2007
19-Jan-2007
22-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
23-Jan-2007
29-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007
31-Jan-2007



Status Key ORM DATABASE

Evaluate Nationwide Permit with PCN

Evaluate After-the-Fact Nationwide Permit with PCN
Evaluate Nationwide Permit w/o PCN EVALNWP
Evaluate After-the Fact Nationwide Permit w/o PCN
Evaluate Regional General Permit with PCN
Evaluate ATF Regional General Permit with PCN
Evaluate Regional General Permit w/o PCN
Evaluate ATF Regional General Permit w/o PCN
Evaluate Letter of Permission

Evaluate After the Fact Letter of Permission
Evaluate Standard Permit

Evaluate After the Fact Standard Permit

Permit Modification

EVALNWPPCN
ATFNWPPCN
EVALNWP
ATFEVALNWP
EVALRGPPCN
EVALRGP
EVALRGP
ATFRGPPCN
EVALLOP
ATFLOP
EVALSP
ATFSP
PERMITMOD



Ref #

Applicant

200501179

200600236

200600592

200501213

200501033

200501249

200501410

200600447

200600576

200601067

200501117

200501393

199900487

200200812

200600479

200600480

200600482

200600483

200600484

200600485

200600486

200601178

200400145

MCCARTHY, EUGENE
JONES-SHOTWELL DITCH COMP
CRYSTAL VIEW HOMEOWNERS A
PORT ANGELES, CITY OF
FISCHER, LYNDON

WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT
RIDGEFIELD PUBLIC WORKS
SPACEMASTER CONSTRUCTION,
CHRISTENSEN SHIPYARDS, LT
CHRISTENSEN, PAUL
LONGVIEW YACHT CLUB
WAINHOUSE, WILF

DUNES ESTATES, INC (CY FR
WREY, JAMES W

BRANOM, ROBERT J AND NANC
HUNTER, JOHN R AND BRIAN
MASSENGALE, RANDY & KATHR
LEVY, MARTIN B AND SARA L
TRAN, JOHN T H AND C J WA
MASSENGALE, ALEXANDRA J
LEVY, JERROLD AND ROMINA
SMITH, OTTO

SOUND TRANSIT

RAMS DATABASE FOR JAN 1 - JAN 31, 2007

Chelan
Chelan
Clallam

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Cowlitz
Douglas
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Jefferson

King

Waterway Project Description Status NWP # Date Authority Proj Mgr
Lake Chelan Construct a pier and install a FGP P4,P1, 1/31/2007 10 HANSEN
Wenatchee River irrigation diversion channel m FNW 27  1/29/2007 404 KNAUB
Lake Chelan Install 7 boatlifts. FGP P1 1/16/2007 10 HANSEN
Tumwater Creek  replace the 8th Avenue bridges FLP 23 1/8/2007 404 KENNEDY
Mill Creek fill in wetlands FNW 39 1/11/2007 404 PELL
Gee Creek new I-5 interchange for SR 502 FIP 1/9/2007 404 MANNING
Lake River pipe extension of sewer outfal ~ FNW 12 1/4/2007 10 KLUMP
East Fork Lewis wetland impacts for residentia ~ FNW 39 1/5/2007 404 MURPHY
Columbia River dredge marina channel, 10,000 FNW 1/31/2007 10 KLUMP
Columbia River repair/replace 2 piles FNW 3 1/22/2007 10 PELL
Columbia River move float FNW 28 1/18/2007 10 PELL
Columbia River Install joint use pier, ramp FGP P5 1/25/2007 10 KNAUB
Pacific Ocean filling wetlands for housing d FNW 32 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Hoquiam River Wharf and Moorage Structure FIP 1/19/2007 10 GREEN
Pacific Ocean place fill in 2821 sf (0.06 ac FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean place fill in 4100 sf (0.09 ac FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean place fill in 2072 sf (0.05 ac FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean placement of fill in 1530 sf ( FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean proposed wetland fill in 3325 FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean place fill in 0.1 acre of wetl FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Pacific Ocean proposed fill in 3583 sf (0.08 FNW 29 1/26/2007 404 TONG
Kilisut Harbor mooring buoy FNW 10 1/25/2007 10 WILCOX
Green River light rail FNW 14  1/16/2007 404 10 PRATT



200500505

200600464

200600769

200600844

200600855

200600856

200601089

200600169

200600903

200500643

200600786

200600928

200600945

200600951

200501257

200600382

200501451

200600995

200601072

200301027

200500779

200501065

200600731

200600809

200500349

200501337

SEATTLE, CITY OF

EDGEWATER ASSOCIATES, LLC

COKER, LIN AND JOHN

SEATTLE, PORT OF

KING COUNTY DEPT OF TRANS

KING COUNTY DEPT OF TRANS

O'BRIEN, MICHAEL

KITSAP COUNTY PUBLIC WORK

WA ST DEPT OF ECOLOGY

PATEROS PARTNERS, LLC

EASTBAY HOMEOWNERS ASSOCI

BLACK, FREDDIE AND KATHRY

RAMSEY, KENNETH

BONNEY, ROBERT (JR)

FOSS WATERWAY MARINA, LLC

YMCA (CAMP SEYMOUR)
ANACORTES, PORT OF

SERVIS, STEPHEN

SKAGIT COUNTY PUBLIC WORK

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PARKS AN

MEADOWDALE MARINA, LLC

PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT & ASS

NPCH, LLC

USDI (NATIONAL PARK SERVI

WALLA WALLA COUNTY PUBLIC

GILBERT AUTO

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

Kitsap
Kitsap
Okanogan
Okanogan
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pierce
Pierce
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Stevens
Walla Walla

Walla Walla

Hamm Creek
Elliott Bay

Lake Washington
Duwamish River
Quartermaster H
Quartermaster H
Lake Washington
Steele Creek
Port Gamble
Columbia River
Columbia River
Willapa Bay
Willapa Bay
Willapa Bay
Thea Foss Water
Glen Cove
Guemes Channel
Brickyard Creek
Fish Creek
Stillaguamish R
Puget Sound
Quilceda Creek
Snohomish River
Columbia River
Walla Walla Riv

Stone Creek

fill in Hamm Creek

FAN

Piling replacement and pier ma FNW

DRIVE 3 STEEL PILES TO SECIFLP

replace 4 dolphins and 8 suppo FNW

repair 600 feet of the Dockton

work on the Dockton sea wall
decking replacement

Stream Restoration

dredging toxic materials
install a ramp and two floats
two joint use floats
residential development fill
Fill .086 acres wetland for si

Fill .067 acres wetland for si

Replace damaged/failing boatho

replace, in place, float with
Upgrade Pier 1 facilities incl

Wetland fill for single-family

Replace culverts; excavate sed

bridge pier repair

Meadowdale Pier Repair Project

wetland/ditch fill for commerc
Place fill into 0.5 acres of w

Place rock riprap in 3 locatio
replace 5 existing culverts fo

Place fill inwetlands for expa

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FLP

FGP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FIP

FIP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

32

27

38

PS5

18

18

18

33,3

3

6

29

3,18

1/30/2007 404

1/12/2007 10

1/22/2007 10

1/17/2007 10 404

1/4/2007 404 10

1/4/2007 10 404

1/31/2007 10

1/5/2007 404

1/25/2007 10

1/20/2007 10

1/18/2007 10

1/5/2007 404

1/16/2007 404

1/16/2007 404

1/19/2007 10

1/25/2007 10

1/11/2007 10 404

1/4/2007 404

1/30/2007 404

3,14, 3 301-29-07 404

39

3,13

39

1/18/2007 10

1/17/2007 404

1/9/2007 404

1/12/2007 10 404

1/9/2007 404

1/18/2007 404

PELL

KLEIN

KLEIN

WINKLER

KENNEDY

KENNEDY

LIERA

KLEIN

CRONIN

HANSEN

KNAUB

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

WILCOX

BOEHME

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

ERKEL

ERKEL

ERKEL



200501389 WALLA WALLA, COUNTY OF Walla Walla  Caldwell Creek
200600462 CAMPOS, GABRIEL Whatcom Silver Creek
200401336 YAKIMA COUNTY PUBLIC WORK  Yakima Naches River

STATUS CODE KEY : RAMS DATABASE

FNW
FGP
FLP
FIP
FAN
FAG
FAL
FAI

Nationwide Permit Issued

Regional General Permit Issued

Letter of Permission Issued

Individual Permit Issued

After- the- Fact Nationwide Permit Issued

After- the- Fact Regional General Permit Issued
After- the- Fact Letter of Permission Issued
After- the- Fact Individual Permit Issued

culvert replacement
Wetland fill for access road

replace Powerhouse bridge

FNW

FNW

FNW

14

39

23

1/18/2007 404

1/12/2007 404

1/11/2007 404

ERKEL

PERRY

ROBINSON
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